
Under Secretafy 
J&K BOPEE 

Dated 02-09-2019 

1,1 

  

THE J&K BOARD OF PROFESSIONAL ENTRANC EXAMINATIONS 
Te1e/Fax: 0194-2433760, 2433590, (Sinagar): 0191-2479371 2470102 (Jammu) 

M/ebsite: 	 http://www.jakbopee.net 	;;!: • : 	• 

Subject: - 	Corrigendum to Notification No. 87-BOPEE of X019 Dated M-08-2019 

The Particulars against the S. No. 40 appearing in Annex re " A" to Notification No. 87-
BOPEE of 2019 Dated 30-08-2019 issued under endorsement No. BOPEE/Exam/NEET-UG-
29/2019 dated 30-8-2019 shall and shall always be deemed to have been deleted and replace by 

, 250104859 SOFIA KOSSAR 
	

Female 	154 STG-J3  

Consequently, the college allotted shall allow candidate nl rationed above for admission 
in place of 

. 250106775 SMILE11-1LIK.RAL 	Female 	1122 SC 
	

4276 

The other terms and conditions shall remain the same as notified vide Notification No. 
87-BOP EE of 2019 Dated 30-08-2019. 

2, 
Errors and Omissions Excepted 

1 .1 

No. BOPEE/Exam/NEET7QQ-29/2019 

Copy to the:- 
1. Financial Commissioner, Health & Medical. Education f)ep.a.rtment. 
2. Financial Commissioner to the Hon'ble Governor, J&K Srinagar. 
3. Commissioner/Secretary to Government, ARI & Traini gs Department. 
4. Secretary to Government, General Administration Dep -tment. 
5. Principal, GDC, Srinagar/Jammu/IDS, Sehora. 
6. Secretary, J&K BOPEE. 
7. Director Information, J&K, Srinagar for publi.cati.o of the Notification in two 

leading English newspapers of Srinagar and Jammu eajch having large circulation. 
8. Director Doordarshan Rendra,Srinagar for favour of 'wide publicity through daily 

news bulletin_ 
9. Director, Radio Kashmir, Srinagar/Jammu for favour of wide publicity through daily 

news bulletin. 
10. PS to Chairman, J&K BOPEE for information of the Ctairman. 
11. Private Secretary to Chief Secretary for information of :h.e ChiefSecretary. 
12. Under Secretary BOPEE office Jammu for informatio 
13. Incharge 1,T. Section, BOPia for uploading on the offs ial website 


	Page 1

